
1/21/2017 10:04 PM

A.M.E.C. 2017 Ice Racing Championships

SLS and SL

Results for Round 1 - Jan 15, 2017

Heat 1

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 00SLS 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900, black 9

2 222SLS 2 Karl Hughes 94 Mazda Miata, red/white 9

3 250SLS EX Josh Menke (exhibition, tires) 80 Saab 99, 9

4 36SLS 4 Steve Roux 00 BMW 540, blue 9

5 217SLS 5 Mark Long 94 Acura Integra, blue 9

6 47SLS 6 Kevin Nolan Honda, black 9

7 6SLS 7 Ed Tucker 87 Porsche 924S, silver 9

8 219SLS EX Joe Albano (Exhibition, tires) 94 Saturn SL2, red 9

9 264SLS 8 Rich Frohlich 98 Volvo S70, blue 9

10 01SLS 9 George A Palmer 01 Saab 9-3, silver 9

11 03SL 1 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 9

12 242SLS 10 Paul Dudley 98 Toyota Carolla, gold 9

13 100SL 2 Mike Hill 94 Honda Civic, red 9

14 226SLS 11 Brett Mortensen 83 Porsche 944, silver 8

15 205SLS 12 Walter Roettinger 03 Mini Cooper S, black 8

16 204SLS 13 Anna Wa 08 Honda Civic Si, black 8

17 271SLS 14 Dave Usher 00 Honda Accord,  green 8

18 188SL 3 Eric Nelson 66 Saab 96, gray 8

19 261SLS 15 Steve Zavos 01 BMW 330Ci, black 8

20 269SLS 16 Scott Barton 91 BMW 318, red 8

21 247SLS 17 Marc Usher 09 Hyundia Accent, blue 8

22 141SL 4 Adam Collen 98 VW GTI, black 7

23 142SL 5 Tom Venturino 04 Kia Optima, red 7

24 114SL 6 Eric Parham 01 VW Jetta, blue 7

25 139SL 7 Nick Hill 95 Honda Civic, black 7

24 125SL 8 Mark Schwendinger 01 BMW 330Ci, black 7

25 186SL 9 Patrick Whitton Ford Focus Wagon, blue 6

26 209SLS DNF Scott Freebern 93 VW Fox, orange 3

27 266SLS DNS Andrew Phillips 04 BMW 330ci, blue DNS

28 186SL DNS Patrick Whitton Ford Focus Wagon, blue DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2017 Ice Racing Championships

SLS and SL

Results for Round 1 - Jan 15, 2017

Heat 2

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 00SLS 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900, black 8

2 01SLS 2 George A Palmer 01 Saab 9-3, silver 8

3 6SLS 3 Ed Tucker 87 Porsche 924S, silver 8

4 226SLS 4 Brett Mortensen 83 Porsche 944, silver 8

5 250SLS EX Josh Menke (exhibition, tires) 80 Saab 99, 8

6 03SL 1 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 8

7 100SL 2 Mike Hill 94 Honda Civic, red 8

8 47SLS 6 Kevin Nolan Honda, black 8

9 217SLS 7 Mark Long 94 Acura Integra, blue 8

10 264SLS 8 Rich Frohlich 98 Volvo S70, blue 8

11 36SLS 9 Steve Roux 00 BMW 540, blue 8

12 205SLS 10 Walter Roettinger 03 Mini Cooper S, black 8

13 269SLS 11 Scott Barton 91 BMW 318, red 8

14 139SL 3 Nick Hill 95 Honda Civic, black 8

15 204SLS 12 Anna Wa 08 Honda Civic Si, black 7

16 271SLS 13 Dave Usher 00 Honda Accord,  green 7

17 188SL 4 Eric Nelson 66 Saab 96, gray 7

18 261SLS 14 Steve Zavos 01 BMW 330Ci, black 7

19 222SLS 15 Karl Hughes 94 Mazda Miata, red/white 7

20 247SLS 16 Marc Usher 09 Hyundia Accent, blue 7

21 141SL 5 Adam Collen 98 VW GTI, black 7

22 114SL 6 Eric Parham 01 VW Jetta, blue 7

23 219SLS DQ Joe Albano (Exhibition, tires) 94 Saturn SL2, red DQ

24 242SLS DQ Paul Dudley 98 Toyota Carolla, gold DQ

25 186SL DNS Patrick Whitton Ford Focus Wagon, blue DNS

26 266SLS DNS Andrew Phillips 04 BMW 330ci, blue DNS

27 209SLS DNS Scott Freebern 93 VW Fox, orange DNS

28 142SL DNS Tom Venturino 04 Kia Optima, red DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2017 Ice Racing Championships

SLS and SL

Results for Round 1 - Jan 15, 2017

Heat 3

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 00SLS 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900, black 8

2 250SLS EX Josh Menke (exhibition, tires) 80 Saab 99, 8

3 01SLS 2 George A Palmer 01 Saab 9-3, silver 8

4 6SLS 3 Ed Tucker 87 Porsche 924S, silver 8

5 226SLS 4 Brett Mortensen 83 Porsche 944, silver 8

6 264SLS 5 Rich Frohlich 98 Volvo S70, blue 8

7 03SL 1 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 8

8 47SLS 6 Kevin Nolan Honda, black 8

9 242SLS 7 Paul Dudley 98 Toyota Carolla, gold 8

10 205SLS 8 Walter Roettinger 03 Mini Cooper S, black 8

11 36SLS 9 Steve Roux 00 BMW 540, blue 8

12 261SLS 10 Steve Zavos 01 BMW 330Ci, black 8

13 139SL 2 Nick Hill 95 Honda Civic, black 8

14 219SLS EX Joe Albano (Exhibition, tires) 94 Saturn SL2, red 8

15 269SLS 11 Scott Barton 91 BMW 318, red 7

16 188SL 3 Eric Nelson 66 Saab 96, gray 7

17 141SL 4 Adam Collen 98 VW GTI, black 7

18 271SLS 12 Dave Usher 00 Honda Accord,  green 7

19 247SLS 13 Marc Usher 09 Hyundia Accent, blue 7

20 204SLS 14 Anna Wa 08 Honda Civic Si, black 7

21 114SL 5 Eric Parham 01 VW Jetta, blue 7

22 100SL 6 Mike Hill 94 Honda Civic, red 6

23 186SL 7 Patrick Whitton Ford Focus Wagon, blue 4

24 222SLS DQ Karl Hughes 94 Mazda Miata, red/white DQ

25 217SLS DQ Mark Long 94 Acura Integra, blue DQ

26 266SLS DNS Andrew Phillips 04 BMW 330ci, blue DNS

27 209SLS DNS Scott Freebern 93 VW Fox, orange DNS

28 142SL DNS Tom Venturino 04 Kia Optima, red DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2017 Ice Racing Championships

SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 1 - Jan 15, 2017

Heat 1

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car Laps Completed

1 416SLS4 1 Jeff Denmeade 97 Mitsubishi Mirage, white 9

2 86SLS4 2 Mike Usher 03 Audi A4, tan 9

3 81SLS4 3 Paul Norman 05 Saab 9-2X, black 9

4 411SLS4 4 Ward Heinrich 06 Subaru WRX, blue 9

5 453SLS4 5 Joe Warner 02 Audi A4, silver 9

6 24SLS4 6 Emmanuel Cecchet 04 Subaru Sti, silver 9

7 464SLS4 7 Tim Stevens 04 Subaru STI, black 9

8 71SLS4 8 Roger Metz 06 Audi S4, black 9

9 76SLS4 9 Tammy Metz 00 Audi A4, blue 8

10 366SL4 1 Caleb Pocock 05 Subaru WRX, silver 8

11 96SL4 2 Radim Hlidek 03 Subaru WRX, silver 8

12 311SL4 3 Thai Diep 06 Mitsubishi EVO, white 8

13 333SL4 4 Andriy Boychuk 02 Subaru WRX, silver 8

14 313SL4 5 Grzegorz Szufranowicz 04 Subaru, silver 8

15 401SLS4 EX Christian Dehnert (exhibition, tires) 07 Audi A4, black 7

16 469BSLS4 10 Corey Sculli 00 Subaru Outback Sport, green/silver 7

17 388SL4 6 David Shin 98 Subaru Impreza, black 7

18 931SLS4 11 Margaret Shannon 04 Subaru Sti, blue 6

19 400SLS4 DNS Matias Rios 99 Subaru 2.5RS, gold DNS

20

21

22

23

24

25

24

25

26

27

28
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A.M.E.C. 2017 Ice Racing Championships

SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 1 - Jan 15, 2017

Heat 2

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car Laps Completed

1 416SLS4 1 Jeff Denmeade 97 Mitsubishi Mirage, white 9

2 86SLS4 2 Mike Usher 03 Audi A4, tan 9

3 81SLS4 3 Paul Norman 05 Saab 9-2X, black 9

4 71SLS4 4 Roger Metz 06 Audi S4, black 9

5 453SLS4 5 Joe Warner 02 Audi A4, silver 9

6 24SLS4 6 Emmanuel Cecchet 04 Subaru Sti, silver 9

7 411SLS4 7 Ward Heinrich 06 Subaru WRX, blue 9

8 76SLS4 8 Tammy Metz 00 Audi A4, blue 9

9 366SL4 1 Caleb Pocock 05 Subaru WRX, silver 8

10 313SL4 2 Grzegorz Szufranowicz 04 Subaru, silver 8

11 333SL4 3 Andriy Boychuk 02 Subaru WRX, silver 8

12 469ASLS4 9 Sean Mahoney 00 Subaru Outback Sport, green/silver 8

13 311SL4 4 Thai Diep 06 Mitsubishi EVO, white 8

14 388SL4 5 David Shin 98 Subaru Impreza, black 7

15 931SLS4 10 Margaret Shannon 04 Subaru Sti, blue 7

16 464SLS4 11 Tim Stevens 04 Subaru STI, black 5

17 401SLS4 DNS Christian Dehnert (exhibition, tires) 07 Audi A4, black DNS

18 96SL4 DNS Radim Hlidek 03 Subaru WRX, silver DNS

19 400SLS4 DNS Matias Rios 99 Subaru 2.5RS, gold DNS

20 #N/A #N/A

21 #N/A #N/A

22 #N/A #N/A

23 #N/A #N/A

24 #N/A #N/A

25 #N/A #N/A

26 #N/A #N/A

27 #N/A #N/A

28 #N/A #N/A
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A.M.E.C. 2017 Ice Racing Championships

SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 1 - Jan 15, 2017

Heat 3

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car Laps Completed

1 416SLS4 1 Jeff Denmeade 97 Mitsubishi Mirage, white 8

2 86SLS4 2 Mike Usher 03 Audi A4, tan 8

3 71SLS4 3 Roger Metz 06 Audi S4, black 8

4 453SLS4 4 Joe Warner 02 Audi A4, silver 8

5 24SLS4 5 Emmanuel Cecchet 04 Subaru Sti, silver 8

6 81SLS4 6 Paul Norman 05 Saab 9-2X, black 8

7 76SLS4 7 Tammy Metz 00 Audi A4, blue 8

8 313SL4 1 Grzegorz Szufranowicz 04 Subaru, silver 8

9 366SL4 2 Caleb Pocock 05 Subaru WRX, silver 8

10 311SL4 3 Thai Diep 06 Mitsubishi EVO, white 7

11 333SL4 4 Andriy Boychuk 02 Subaru WRX, silver 7

12 401SLS4 EX Christian Dehnert (exhibition, tires) 07 Audi A4, black 7

13 931SLS4 8 Margaret Shannon 04 Subaru Sti, blue 7

14 469DSLS4 9 Dominic Russomanno 00 Subaru Outback Sport, green/silver 6

15 411SLS4 DNF Ward Heinrich 06 Subaru WRX, blue 3

16 96SL4 DNS Radim Hlidek 03 Subaru WRX, silver DNS

17 400SLS4 DNS Matias Rios 99 Subaru 2.5RS, gold DNS

18 388SL4 DNS David Shin 98 Subaru Impreza, black DNS

19 464SLS4 DNS Tim Stevens 04 Subaru STI, black DNS

20 #N/A #N/A

21 #N/A #N/A

22 #N/A #N/A

23 #N/A #N/A

24 #N/A #N/A

25 #N/A #N/A

26 #N/A #N/A

27 #N/A #N/A

28 #N/A #N/A
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